
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 DEER CREEK #6 475,460 2,128,924 4,422,460 7,026,844 320,495 6,706,349 6,706,349  
1981 DEER CREEK #6 964,250 2,506,885 4,828,800 8,299,935 340,495 7,959,440 1,253,091 18.69%
1982 DEER CREEK #6 1,147,705 2,659,004 5,369,505 9,176,214 354,665 8,821,549 862,109 10.83%
1983 DEER CREEK #6 882,515 2,665,176 5,835,475 9,383,166 376,265 9,006,901 185,352 2.10%
1984 DEER CREEK #6 992,135 2,683,534 6,843,640 10,519,309 394,940 10,124,369 1,117,468 12.41%
1985 DEER CREEK #6 1,111,393 2,824,363 8,006,190 11,941,946 411,070 11,530,876 1,406,507 13.89%
1986 DEER CREEK #6 1,407,996 2,930,761 8,250,385 12,589,142 419,990 12,169,152 638,276 5.54%
1987 DEER CREEK #6 1,441,996 2,954,091 10,244,101 14,640,188 441,000 14,199,188 2,030,036 16.68%
1988 DEER CREEK #6 1,320,815 2,961,670 9,881,497 14,163,982 482,000 13,681,982 (517,206) -3.64%
1989 DEER CREEK #6 1,197,028 3,524,938 11,212,894 15,934,860 502,000 15,432,860 1,750,878 12.80%
1990 DEER CREEK #6 1,425,626 4,215,514 10,930,643 16,571,783 501,000 16,070,783 637,923 4.13%
1991 DEER CREEK #6 1,681,718 5,310,702 10,790,345 17,782,765 527,000 17,255,765 1,184,982 7.37%
1992 DEER CREEK #6 1,720,890 5,382,733 11,569,461 18,673,084 585,419 18,087,665 831,900 4.82%
1993 DEER CREEK #6 1,512,060 6,477,444 13,060,780 21,050,284 644,414 20,405,870 2,318,205 12.82%
1994 DEER CREEK #6 1,759,551 6,749,369 14,647,936 23,156,856 683,414 22,473,442 2,067,572 10.13%
1995 DEER CREEK #6 1,970,166 6,531,888 17,243,804 25,745,858 771,311 24,974,547 2,501,105 11.13%
1996 DEER CREEK #6 632,436 7,640,189 20,239,053 28,511,678 873,311 27,638,367 2,663,820 10.67%
1997 DEER CREEK #6 965,227 7,866,113 23,582,067 32,413,407 964,311 31,449,096 3,810,729 13.79%
1998 DEER CREEK #6 1,288,269 7,779,247 28,659,999 37,727,515 1,055,311 36,672,204 5,223,108 16.61%
1999 DEER CREEK #6 1,313,123 6,483,827 35,348,759 43,145,709 1,138,311 42,007,398 5,335,194 14.55%
2000 DEER CREEK #6 2,831,107 6,978,309 42,060,421 51,869,837 1,244,900 50,624,937 8,617,539 20.51%
2001 DEER CREEK #6 1,854,599 7,141,772 48,652,891 57,649,262 1,323,312 56,325,950 5,701,013 11.26%
2002 DEER CREEK #6 2,221,116 8,261,012 55,585,013 66,067,141 1,468,897 64,598,244 8,272,294 14.69%
2003 DEER CREEK #6 2,660,185 5,759,665 65,545,951 73,965,801 1,595,941 72,369,860 7,771,616 12.03%
2004 DEER CREEK #6 2,549,741 5,701,683 77,429,223 85,680,647 1,704,988 83,975,659 11,605,799 16.04%
2005 DEER CREEK #6 2,651,444 6,478,864 90,554,716 99,685,024 1,874,000 97,811,024 13,835,365 16.48%
2006 DEER CREEK #6 2,642,943 7,043,284 107,692,401 117,378,628 1,994,000 205,437                       115,179,191 17,368,167 17.76%
2007 DEER CREEK #6 2,924,502 7,340,644 130,716,414 140,981,560 2,198,000 410,032                       138,373,528 23,194,337 20.14%
2008 DEER CREEK #6 4,242,395 7,617,240 154,177,729 166,037,364 2,394,000 596,976                       163,046,388 24,672,860 17.83%
2009 DEER CREEK #6 4,609,944 8,007,249 172,739,781 185,356,974 2,623,000 578,258                       182,155,716 19,109,328 11.72%
2010 DEER CREEK #6 11,587,996 9,115,838 187,075,612 207,779,446 2,835,000 604,168                       204,340,278 22,184,562 12.18%
2011 DEER CREEK #6 12,195,830 9,510,621 202,463,770 224,170,221 3,011,000 671,415                       220,487,806 16,147,528 7.90%
2012 DEER CREEK #6 13,488,764 9,330,130 216,889,414 239,708,308 3,129,000 720,981                       235,858,327 15,370,521 6.97%
2013 DEER CREEK #6 13,423,202 9,517,656 239,327,305 262,268,163 3,299,000 823,298                       258,145,865 22,287,538 9.45%
2014 DEER CREEK #6 13,300,149 9,384,104 267,256,768 289,941,021 3,438,000 1,053,198                    285,449,823 27,303,958 10.58%
2015 DEER CREEK #6 12,531,228 10,608,859 296,175,587 319,315,674 3,599,000 1,462,038                    314,254,636 28,804,813 10.09%
2016 DEER CREEK #6 10,605,400 12,072,582 326,714,630 349,392,612 3,770,000 1,796,830                    343,825,782 29,571,146 9.41%
2017 DEER CREEK #6 9,633,945 9,840,620 353,949,017 373,423,582 4,043,000 2,190,184                    367,190,398 23,364,616 6.80%
2018 DEER CREEK #6 11,227,433 9,109,675 377,847,945 398,185,053 4,227,000 2,690,085                    391,267,968 24,077,570 6.56%
2019 DEER CREEK #6 10,503,872 8,799,526 404,182,192 423,485,590 4,401,000 3,452,587                    415,632,003 24,364,035 6.23%
2020 DEER CREEK #6 11,539,751 9,301,226 429,360,927 450,201,904 4,559,000 4,275,268                    441,367,636 25,735,633 6.19%
2021 DEER CREEK #6 11,579,279 10,081,357 469,513,283 491,173,919 4,808,000 5,722,395                    480,643,524 39,275,888 8.90%
2022 DEER CREEK #6 16,296,667 10,089,254 522,070,775 548,456,696 4,898,000 6,905,944                    536,652,752 56,009,228 11.65%
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